
         DUNKLIN R-V SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2016	SUMMER	SCHOOL	BUS	ROUTE	SCHEDULE	
Please	Note:	Times	are	approximate	and	will	vary	with	road	and	
traffic	conditions,	student	mobility,	school	schedule	changes	and	
other	factors.	

   Student safety is always our first priority. 
 

STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO SCHEDULED TIME 
 
AREA:  Horine -Hwy Z- Cherry Lane -Victory 
Church- Front St- Stonewater 
 
BUS #27 Chuck Manasco*  
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:22 School & Ridge 
7:23 School & Forest 
7:25 2351 School 
7:25 9229 Church 
7:27 9354 Church 
7:29  Burlington & Pevely Crossing 
7:31 2145 Front 
7:31 2155 Front 
7:32 Cherry Lane & Hazelwood Ct 
7:36 2044 Hwy Z 
7:36 1928 Hwy Z & Griffith 
7:37 1848 Hwy Z 
7:40 Taylor& Quail 
7:41 9079 Lynwood 
7:42 Lynwood & Radnor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
BUS #13 Larry Brown* 
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:25 Moss Hollow & Sandy Creek 
7:34 Victory Church 
7:36 Hwy Z & Cedarmont 
7:38 2561 Front 
7:39 Front & Ponderosa 
7:40 2524 Front 
7:41 2414 Front 
7:42 9361 Elm Loop 
7:43 Front & Second 
7:46 1667 Water’s Edge Way 
7:46 1st intersection of Waters Edge & 

Living Water 
7:47 2nd intersection of Waters Edge & 

Living Water 
7:47 Waters Edge Way & Waterfall Way 
7:49 401 Stonewater 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
AREA:  Pevely- Willow Dr –Pevely Pointe -
61/67 North- Kenmon- Mason Woods- Abbey 
Lane- Metropolitan –Marble Springs – 
 
BUS #4 Bill Thomas* 
HS/STMS	ONLY	
7:37 1832 Willow Dr 
7:39 Pevely Pointe Apts (All Buildings) 
ELEMENTARY ONLY 
8:00 1801 Willow Dr 
8:01 1832 Willow Dr 
8:03 1867 Willow Dr 
8:04 1836 Mountain Ash 
8:04 Willow & Woodridge 
8:05 Pevely Pointe Apts (All Buildings) 
 
 
BUS #28 Lisa Strobl* 
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:17 Marble Springs & Central Ave 
7:17 1753 Marble Springs 
7:17 8096 S. Engle Creek 
7:19 2610 Summit View 
7:24 2825 Marble Springs 
7:34 Engle Creek & Borman 
7:37 Valle Creek Condominiums 
7:38 Fox Hollow & Eagle Crest 
7:39 Twelve Oaks & Tara Trails 
7:40 Twelve Oaks & Magnolia Way 
7:41 Twelve Oaks & Stone Mountain Ct 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
BUS #2   Mike Langendorf* 
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:11 1494 Glenoma 
7:12 1508 Glenoma 
7:14 1556 Glenoma 
7:16 1585 Glenoma 
7:18  8481 Kenmon 
7:19  8503 Kenmon 
7:22 Joshua Tree 
7:22 Brian’s Way 
7:23 Megan Heights 
7:23 Heathercrest 
7:24 61/67 & Hillside Dr 
7:28 61/67 & W. Koch Valley 
7:31 St. Benedict & Yorkshire 
7:32 St. Benedict & Jackson Way 
7:33 162 St. Benedict 
7:57 Mini Scholars/Alpha Omega Day Care 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



         DUNKLIN R-V SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2016	SUMMER	SCHOOL	BUS	ROUTE	SCHEDULE	
Please	Note:	Times	are	approximate	and	will	vary	with	road	and	
traffic	conditions,	student	mobility,	school	schedule	changes	and	
other	factors.	

   Student safety is always our first priority. 
 

STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO SCHEDULED TIME 
	
	
	
	

AREA:  Pevely- Landmark- Hardwood- 
Sunridge Trails- 	
	
BUS #25 Laura Bauer* 
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:32 301 West  2nd Street 
7:33 402 West 2nd Street 
7:34 Sunridge Tr N & Sunridge Tr E 
7:34 Elm & Main 
7:36 660 Riverview 
7:37 Pevely Square Bldg 5-9 
7:38 Pevely Square Bldg 10-12/1-4 
HS/STMS	ONLY	
7:43	 Peggy	&	Jenny	Lee	
7:43	 Peggy	Ct	&	Peggy	Dr	
7:44	 Peggy	&	Michael	
7:44	 Michael	&	Wiggins	
7:45	 Landmark	&	Michael	
7:46	 Landmark	&	Wiggins	
7:47	 Banks	&	Wissman	
ELEMENTARY ONLY 
7:57	 917	Landmark	
7:57	 929	Landmark	
7:59	 Michael	&	Wiggins	
8:00	 Peggy	&	Michael	
8:03	 927	Peggy	
8:05	 Peggy	&	Jenny	Lee	
8:05 Peggy Ct & Peggy Dr 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
BUS	#18	 Charles	Partney*	
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:34	 Riverview	&	Creekview	
7:36	 708	Oak	
7:37	 Oak	&	Maple	
7:38	 Oak	&	Glenwood	
7:38	 Sunridge	Trail	S	&	Oak	
7:38	 1077	Oak	
7:39	 1055	Sunridge	Trails	W	
7:40	 1099	Sunridge	Trails	W	
7:42	 Sunridge	Trails	S	&	Orchard	
7:42	 Sunridge	Trails	S	&	Blackberry	
7:43	 103	Walnut	
7:43	 3rd	&	Walnut	
7:44	 5th	&	Walnut	
7:45	 Pinson	&	Old	State	
7:46	 Cha	Bern	&	Old	State	
ELEMENTARY ONLY 
7:55		 Karon	&	Larkin	
7:56	 Larkin	&	Peggy	
7:57	 866	Cha	Bern	
7:58	 Chuck	&	Banks	
8:01	 Old	State	&	Baum	
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
AREA:  Herculaneum- Spring Dr- Scenic- 
Providence- Herky Main- Oak Hill 
Subdivision- Pevely -Pevely Heights- Golf 
Course-  Pevely Elementary 
 
BUS #1 Heather Hopen*  
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:29 Pevely Elementary @ Crosswalk 
7:35 Pevely Heights & Carly 
7:40 777 Golf Course Dr 
7:43 707 Lake Dr 
7:45 Hill & Long 
7:46 559 Wall  
7:46 441 Thurwell 
7:47  Thurwell on the Curve 
7:49 453 St. Joseph  
7:52 Main & Liberty 
7:53 555 Main 
7:54 Reservoir & Black Cat Dr 
7:57 Pevely Manor (Elementary Only) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
BUS #24 Bevin Mazdra*  
HS/STMS/ELEMENTARY	
7:19 1307 Spring 
7:20 1409 Spring 
7:26 1306 Scenic 
HS/STMS	ONLY	
7:30 Providence Way& Oakholt 
7:31 Oakholt & Union 
7:31  Union & Liberty Crossing  
7:32 Providence Way & Liberty Crossing 
ELEMENTARY ONLY 
7:56 Providence & Oakholt 
7:56 Oakholt & Union 
7:57 Union & Liberty Crossing 
7:58 Liberty Crossing & Providence Way 
7:59 Providence Park & Farnman 
 
 


